SUMMARY OF
DRAFT ALLOCATION PLAN PRIORITY LIST
FOR FY 2002-03 PROJECTS

($1,000's)

Amount Cumulative
Allocation Plan Categories (STIP Only)
Required mitigation for projects already allocated 9,486 9,486
Projects at signficant risk of losing other funding if not allocated 1,708 11,194
Planning, programming, and monitoring 2,296 13,490
Capacity projects, construction 589,999 603,489
Capacity projects, early components, for construction in FY 03-04 12,566 616,055
Capacity projects, early components, for construction in later years 4,233 620,288
Capacity projects, early components, no construction programmed 11,495 631,783
Noncapacity projects, construction 66,356 698,139
Noncapacity projects, early components, construction in FY 03-04 6,271 704,410
Noncapacity projects, early components, construction in later years 938 705,348
Noncapacity projects, early components, no construction programmed 1,283 706,631

Total 706,631

Breakdown of Capacity projects, construction

Caltrans State highway projects 475,805
Local road and grade separation projects 47,906
Local rail projects 39,583
Caltrans intercity rail projects 26,905

Total ‘ 589,999

California Transportation Commission 4/2/2003
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